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●For field maintenance service (Complete Set)

MAINTENANCE KIT

SKC-40
SW -30
TWM-02

TM-04
TWH-04

Soldering iron
Solder　　　　　　　　　
Adjustable angle wrench　　　　　
File（flat）
File（round）
Steel rule

Cutter knife (S)
Hex key wrench set (8 pcs.)

■Set of 20 items
NN-46
PR-16
PD-06
PC-06
PTS-02
DS-03
DS-23
DS-64

Slant edge nippers　　　

Side cutting pliers　　
Combination pliers

Long nose pliers

＋Screwdriver　　　　　　  
＋Screwdriver　　　　　　  　
＋Screwdriver　　　　　　  　
－Screwdriver　　　　　　

Tweezers　　　　　　　

DS-13
－Screwdriver　　　　　　DS-54
Nut driver　　　　  DN-05
Alignment screwdriver　　DA-02

150㎜
150㎜
150㎜
150㎜
125㎜
＃00
＃0
＃2

2.6×75
5.5×100

5.5㎜
150㎜

32W
20g

200㎜

150㎜

●Case：305×220×45㎜
●Weight：2kg

Case onlyKSE-06

Soldering Iron  220V～240V  available by assortment of SKC-30 as per Page 71

KS-06（KSE-06）


